[5 Outlook

Re: Wendy's Artwork

From shunnal ligade <shunnal.ligade@gmail.com>

Date Fri 10/4/2024 1:46 PM

To  Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>

Cc  Double Prakasam <double.prakasam@travelfoodservices.com>; Sudhir Arora
<Sudhir.Arora@travelfoodservices.com>; Manoj Kumar <Manoj.Kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan
Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Noel
Dias <noel.dias@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>;
Sweta Pugalia <sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in>; Bhushan Gawade <bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com>

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Nashid,
As discussed, we can have this done for 1.3 lakhs.
The payment needs to be done in full before we start the work.

Thank you
Shunnal ligade

On Fri, 4 Oct 2024 at 1:41 PM, Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in> wrote:
Hi Shunnal,

Nice talking to you and thanks for agreeing on the revision on the costing given.
As we discussed, please share us the revised costing with best possible discount. Moreover, kindly re-
confirm on the payment terms as well. Accordingly, we will take it up.

Thanks,
Nashid

From: shunnal ligade <shunnal.ligade @gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, October 4, 2024 11:35 AM

To: Double Prakasam <double.prakasam@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>; Sudhir Arora <Sudhir.Arora@travelfoodservices.com>;
Manoj Kumar <Manoj.Kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade
<chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Noel Dias
<noel.dias@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; Sweta
Pugalia <sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in>; Bhushan Gawade <bhushan.gawde@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: Wendy's Artwork
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CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Double Prakasam,
As per our discussion, I,m sharing the quotation and the requirements.

1. We would need full payment in advance to start the work on site.

2. We would need the colour codes from the Asia paints shade card.

3. We would need the area blocked so that the artist can work freely {The artist food and beverages
needs to come from wendy's only. So he doesn't have to leave the site. As we have tight deadlines}
4. The artist can start work tomorrow and would need at least 2 days to complete the work.

Please let me know if there is anything else needed.
PS : Sharing the proforma invoice so that the payment process can be faster.
Thank you

Shunnal Ligade

On Thu, Oct 3, 2024 at 5:39PM Double Prakasam <double.prakasam@travelfoodservices.com>
wrote:
Dear Shunnal,

As discussed Over call, we need to do changes in the Existing cameo paint artwork as per attached
MOCK (Slide-1).

Kindly go through the attachment and pls arrange for your visit by tomorrow as discussed.

Regards,
Double Prakasam
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